
Note: Any Individual with a disability may request accommodations for any committee or legislative session. 
 Requests should be made at least two (2) working days in advance of the meeting by contacting 
 Legislative Administrative Services:  (785) 296-2391   TTY: 711   Email:  LegServ@las.ks.gov 

      
 

 
December 5, 2013 

          

The Legislative Research Department gives notice that the following Legislative committees plan to meet.  The schedule 
listed is based on current information, which is subject to change at any time.  This notice covers the dates of 

December 9 through  December 27, 2013 
 

 

DATE ROOM TIME COMMITTEE AGENDA 

 

 
Dec 9 

 
144-S 

 
10:00 a.m. 

 
Joint Committee on Information 
Technology 

 
Review of information technology projects. 

 
Dec 12 
 
 
Dec 13 

 
582-N 
 
 
582-N 

 
9:30 a.m. 
 
 
10:00 a.m. 

 
Telecommunications Study 
Committee 
 
Special Committee on Agriculture 
& Natural Resources 

 
Agenda not available. 
 
 
Discuss water issues. 

 
Dec 16 

 
152-S 

 
1:30 p.m. 

 
Capitol Preservation Committee 

 
Discussion of application process for new displays and 
renovations in the Capitol; Annual Report; tour of 
renovated areas (if time allows.). 
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