

300 SW 10th Ave Suite 551-S, Topeka, Kansas 66612 Telephone: (785) 296-2391 Fax: (785) 296-1153 TTY: 711 Email: LegServ@las.ks.gov

Jeffrey M. Russell Director

## December 5, 2013

The Legislative Research Department gives notice that the following Legislative committees plan to meet. The schedule listed is based on current information, which is subject to change at any time. This notice covers the dates of **December 9** through **December 27, 2013** 

DATE	ROOM	TIME	COMMITTEE	<u>AGENDA</u>
Dec 9	144-S	10:00 a.m.	Joint Committee on Information Technology	Review of information technology projects.
Dec 12	582-N	9:30 a.m.	Telecommunications Study Committee	Agenda not available.
Dec 13	582-N	10:00 a.m.	Special Committee on Agriculture & Natural Resources	Discuss water issues.
Dec 16	152-S	1:30 p.m.	Capitol Preservation Committee	Discussion of application process for new displays and renovations in the Capitol; Annual Report; tour of renovated areas (if time allows.).